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Women / 3 / Child
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Quinn Fishbein330
VHG

9.300 9.575 9.1008.950 36.925
1 2 2 4T 1 

1 

Kaci Warren-Crouch322
MEGA

8.900 9.750 9.2258.600 36.475
3 1 8 2 2 

2 

Aspen Matyja310
Gymkhana Gymnastics

8.750 9.550 8.8008.850 35.950
4 3 4 9 3 

3 

Madilyn Wahl321
MEGA

9.000 9.125 9.0008.750 35.875
2 6 6 6 4 

4 

Cocoho Tsuneoka338
VHG

8.350 9.000 9.3008.900 35.550
6 7T 3 1 5 

5 

Gianna Guevara302
Cga

8.650 8.425 9.1509.050 35.275
5 10 1 3 6 

6 

Adalynne Kujawa332
VHG

7.800 9.425 9.1008.650 34.975
8 4 7 4T 7 

7 

Alice Vincent339
VHG

8.000 8.675 8.5508.800 34.025
7 9 5 11 8 

8 

Ava Tapperson306
Cga

7.150 9.000 8.9758.500 33.625
10 7T 9 7 9 

9 

Lucia Traversa319
MEGA

7.500 6.825 8.8508.450 31.625
9 12 10 8 10 

10 

Honor Mashburn324
Prairie

5.450 9.325 8.4008.050 31.225
13 5 12 12 11 

11 

Angie Zhang342
VHG

5.800 8.200 8.7508.350 31.100
11T 11 11 10 12 

12 

McKenna Doherty301
Cga

5.800 5.625 8.1007.700 27.225
11T 13 13 13 13 

13 
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